INSTRUCTION MANUAL Ver.1.0
BKUA002   Ver.1.0
ROTARY STAGE RWT Series
Air Cylinder
Mounting using through holes on the body
Handling Instructions and Precautions
General precautions
1. Always thoroughly blow off (use compressed air) the tubing

30 [1.06]
473 [16.68] 470 [16.58]
Order Codes
ARWT - -
Alpha series
Rotary Stage RWT series
Rotation direction
R: Clockwise rotation
L: Counterclockwise rotation
Sensor switch Assy
Blank: No sensor switch Assy
SW1: With 1 set of sensor switch Assy
SW2: With 2 sets of sensor switch Assy
●For details of sensor switch Assy, see p.1345 and p.1346.
Rotation angle (Number of indexing)
45: 45° (Number of indexing: 8)
60: 60° (Number of indexing: 6)
90: 90° (Number of indexing: 4)
Nominal torque
10: 1.0N・m [0.74ft・lbf] (At 0.5MPa [73psi.] pressure)
-10
ROTARY STAGE
1330_1347RWT_ENG  07.9.10  2:54 AM  ページ1342
Inner Construction